

Mail-In Donor Form

The Ripon Education Foundation enriches learning for Ripon Children, encourages excellence in teaching, encourages outstanding academic achievement, supports post-secondary opportunities for Ripon graduations, and strengthens the ties between the Ripon community and its schools.

We appreciate your support as we strive to:

- Fund programs and projects that contribute to effective teaching and learning in the Ripon Area School District and are unable to be funded with the regular budget.
- Award a variety of scholarships to Ripon High School seniors who will attend colleges and technical colleges.
- Engage the Ripon community in giving of their time, talent, and financial resources in support of Ripon's public education.

The Ripon Education Foundation is a non-profit charitable 501 (c)(3) corporation that operates independently of the Ripon Board of Education. The Foundation works in partnership with the Oshkosh Area Community Foundation that will document and receipt your gift.

I/we want to join other community members, alumni, parents and friends in supporting the vital work of the Ripon Education Foundation.

Name(s):	☐ Alumni Class Year(s):
Address:	□ Parent □ Friend
City: State: Zip: _	Other:
Gift Purpose	
	☐ Scholarships ☐ Other:
Programs Elementary Tutoring ☐ In memory of:	☐ In honor of:
Payment Options: 1. Check enclosed payable to Ripon Education Foundation, Inc. Amount:	
2. Please charge \$ to my $\ \square$ Visa $\ \square$ MasterCard $\ \square$ Discover $\ \square$ American Express	
Card Number://///	
Signature:	

For questions or clarification, contact Bill Neill at 920 748-5557 or neillw@riponeducationfoundation.org

Mail Form and Payment To:
Ripon Education Foundation, Inc.
PO Box 395
Ripon, WI 54971-395